COUPES DE MOSELLE JEUNES Saison 2025/2026.

uU18 29 Enr:;:rgeés M:t':::\ees vi(r:‘lt:fes ex:::ts rzgg:is OBSERVATIONS
1 er Tour 11/10/2025 29 13 13 3 16
MR 11/11/2025
MR 20/12/2025
1/8 Finales | 28/02/2026 16 8 8 0 8
MR 03/04/2026
1/4 Finales | 08/05/2026 8 4 4 0 4
MR 14/05/2026
1/2 Finales | 23/05/206 4 2 2 0 2
FINALE 13/06/2026 2 0
u17 34 Enr‘;t::és M:tl;:\ees vitt‘tz:fes ex':lr)r::ts rzgthteess OBSERVATIONS
1 er Tour 11/10/2025 34 15 15 4 19
MR 11/11/2025
2 éme Tour | 13//12/2025 19 7 7 5 12
MR 20/12/2025
1/8 Finales | 28/02/2026 12 4 4 4 8
MR 03/04/2026
1/4 Finales | 08/05/2026 8 4 4 0 4
1/2 Finales | 23/05/206 4 2 2 0 2
FINALE 13/06/2026 2 0
U16 45 Enr‘;k::és M:t?:llfes vi:‘tz'i'fes ex':::ts rz:gz‘f; OBSERVATIONS
1 er Tour 11/10/2025 45 15 15 15 30
MR 11/11/2025
2 éme Tour | 14//12/2025 30 14 14 2 16
MR 20/12/2025
1/8 Finales | 28/02/2026 16 8 8 0 8
MR 04/04/2026
1/4 Finales | 08/05/2026 8 4 4 0 4
1/2 Finales | 23/05/206 4 2 2 0 2
FINALE 13/06/2026 2 0
U15 96 Engagés | Matohes | victores | exempts | roctames | OBSERVATIONS
1 er Tour 11/10/2025 96 32 32 32 64
MR 02/11/2025
MR 11/11/2025
2 éme Tour | 14/12/2025 64 32 32 0 32
MR 20/12/2025
1/16 Finales | 01/03/2026 32 16 16 0 16
1/8 Finales | 03/042026 16 8 8 0 8
MR 01/05/2026
1/4 Finales | 08/05/2026 8 4 4 0 4
1/2 Finales | 23/05/206 4 2 2 2
FINALE 13/06/2026 2
u14 43 Enr‘;ba':és M:t:'nees vitr:“t::es ex':::ts rzgngss OBSERVATIONS
1 er Tour 11/10/2025 43 20 20 3 23
MR 25/10/2025
MR 11/11/2025
2 éme Tour | 14/12/2025 23 9 9 5 14
MR 20/12/2025
MR 28/02/2026
3 éme Tour | 04/04/2026 14 6 6 2 8
MR 01/052025
1/4 Finales | 08/05/2026 8 4 4 4
1/2 Finales | 23/05/206 4 2 2 0 2
FINALE 13/06/2026 2




